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Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.at Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.at

Fastest time :  1:13.550  in lap  12  by nbr. 16 : Andre´ Rudersdorf (Dallara 305 Volkswagen) Page 1 of 2

 Sandro Zeller 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 1 1

 Andre´ Rudersdorf 216 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 1 16 16

 Jani Tammi 33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

 Florian Schnitzenbaumer 45 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5

 Thomas Warken 54 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4

 Jakup Smiechowsky 666 66 66 66 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

 Christian Zeller 77 7 7 7 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

 Manuel Amweg 832 32 32 32 32 32 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 15 15 15 15

 Marcus Lukas Kiisa 941 41 33 33 33 33 31 31 32 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 15 33 33 33 33

 Kurt Böhlen 1033 33 41 31 31 31 32 32 31 32 32 32 32 32 15 15 31 31 31 31 31

 Thomas Amweg 1131 31 31 41 41 41 41 41 21 15 15 15 15 15 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

 Kris Richard 1282 82 82 82 82 21 21 21 15 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

 Jan Schwitter 1388 88 88 88 88 82 82 15 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

 Marvin Tenhaft 1472 72 72 72 21 88 15 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 88 88 88 88

 Levin Amweg 1580 80 80 80 72 72 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 82 82 80 80

 Remi Kirchdörffer 1667 67 67 21 67 67 67 67 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 82 6

 Freddy Killensberger 1771 71 21 67 80 15 80 80 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 6 82

 Cédric Freiburghaus 1870 70 71 70 70 80 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 6 6 67 67

 Daniel Roider 1921 21 70 71 15 70 6 6 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 6 72 72 72 72

 Max Schaumburg-Lippe 2074 74 74 74 71 71 70 70 74 74 74 74 6 6 6 70 70 70 70 70

 Marcel Felix 2181 81 39 6 74 6 71 74 71 71 71 6 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

 Karl Gustav Annus 2239 39 6 39 6 74 74 71 6 6 6 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71

 Andreas Germann 236 6 81 15 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

 Thomas Annus 2440 40 15 81 40 81 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

 Willi Sträuli 3415 15 40 40 81 40 81 81
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 Sandro Zeller 11 1

 Andre´ Rudersdorf 216 16

 Jani Tammi 33 3

 Florian Schnitzenbaumer 45 5

 Thomas Warken 54 4

 Jakup Smiechowsky 666

 Christian Zeller 77

 Manuel Amweg 832

 Marcus Lukas Kiisa 941

 Kurt Böhlen 1033

 Thomas Amweg 1131

 Kris Richard 1282

 Jan Schwitter 1388

 Marvin Tenhaft 1472

 Levin Amweg 1580

 Remi Kirchdörffer 1667

 Freddy Killensberger 1771

 Cédric Freiburghaus 1870

 Daniel Roider 1921

 Max Schaumburg-Lippe 2074

 Marcel Felix 2181

 Karl Gustav Annus 2239

 Andreas Germann 236

 Thomas Annus 2440

 Willi Sträuli 3415


